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Team Summary

Varsity Boys

School Team Score
Plano West 48
Lucas Lovejoy 61
Prosper 73
McKinney North 110
McKinney Boyd 142
Hallsville 174
McKinney 185
Frisco Reedy 231
Frisco Wakeland 234
Prosper Rock Hill 240
Lake Highlands 302
Frisco Liberty 337
North Forney 383
Northwest High School 425
Frisco Emerson 436
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Scoring Runners Varsity Boys

Scoring Runners
Varsity Boys
Points

1. Plano West - 48 Points

(15)

2. Lucas Lovejoy - 61 Points

4
5
7

21

24

(32)

(35)

3. Prosper - 73 Points
2
8
9
25
29
(41)
(44)

4. McKinney North - 110 Points
17
18
19
26
30

Name
Cumulative Time 53:31.10
William Shepherd
Logan Fabrega
Blake Adkins
Will Locknane
Rishi Narayanan

Martin Adel

Cumulative Time 53:48.20
Henry Bennion
Aaron Wimbish
Liam Dunleavy
Tyler Morefield
Tj Koch
Ej Morrow

Logan Pedersen

Cumulative Time 54:01.00
Layne Sheely
Remington Martin
Tyler Epps
Grant Krueger
James Folkerts
Parker Eagan

Sam Erb

Cumulative Time 55:19.40
Elijah Diaz
Kyle Stockwell
Christian Guzman
Jacob Nehmer

Alan Sutherland

Time

10:26.6
10:35.3
10:49.1
10:49.2
10:50.9
10:54.4

10:28.3
10:34.6
10:38.9
11:01.7
11:04.7
11:15.3
11:17.5

10:20.6
10:41.7
10:42.5
11:05.4
11:10.8
11:23.0
11:25.3

10:58.4
10:59.4
11:00.6
11:07.4
11:13.6

Pace
Average Time 10:42.22

5:13/mi
5:17/mi
5:24/ mi
5:24/ mi
5:25/mi
5:27 / mi

Average Time 10:45.64
5:14/ mi
5:17/mi
5:19/ mi
5:30/ mi
5:32/mi
5:37/ mi
5:38/ mi

Average Time 10:48.20
5:10/ mi
5:20/ mi
5:21/mi
5:32/ mi
5:35/mi
5:41/mi
5:42/mi

Average Time 11:03.88
5:29/mi
5:29/mi
5:30/ mi
5:33/mi
5:36/mi
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(48)
(53)

5. McKinney Boyd - 142 Points

16

20

27

36

43
(47)
(51)

6. Hallsville - 174 Points
28
31
37
38
40
(46)
(49)

7. McKinney - 185 Points
1

10

54

56

64
(78)
(89)

8. Frisco Reedy - 231 Points
33
34
50
55
59

9. Frisco Wakeland - 234 Points

11
39
60
61
63
(65)
(76)

10. Prosper Rock Hill - 240 Points

23
42
45
57

Kyle Luda

Adrian Fragoso

Cumulative Time 55:47.60
Thomas Newshouse
Oscar Reyes Perez
Andrew Crosby
Andrew Tambasco
Judson Brown
Kamron Jeffery

Maximiliano Reyes

Cumulative Time 56:29.50
Joshua Avedikian
Caleb Bryant
Gavin Smith
Gage Broomall
Cole Monroe
Niko Soto

Carson Bradley

Cumulative Time 56:41.30
Adam Janah
Russell Nelson
Silas Wilson
Nathan Staiger
Joseph Cope
Nicholas Elsworth

Martin Storaker

Cumulative Time 57:42.90
Triston Harden
Parker Cathey
Alex Roeren
David Cantu

Manuel Mercado

Cumulative Time 58:15.80
John Lensmeyer
Grayson Sursa
Rajas Ketkar
Davis Word
Jackson Nodes
Mason Beadle

Michael Boyle

Cumulative Time 58:05.40
Zachary Brown

Shourya Bhoomireddy

Sebastian Seifert

Brennan Simms

11:31.2
11:39.9

10:56.4
11:00.7
11:07.8
11:18.3
11:24.4
11:29.6
11:33.2

11:10.4
11:15.0
11:20.5
11:20.7
11:22.9
11:28.2
11:32.2

10:13.4
10:43.7
11:43.5
11:48.8
12:11.9
12:31.6
12:57.0

11:15.6
11:17.3
11:32.4
11:44.4
11:53.2

10:46.3
11:22.0
11:57.7
11:59.7
12:10.1
12:12.1
12:25.7

11:04.5
11:23.9
11:25.6
11:51.5

5:45/ mi
5:49 / mi

Average Time 11:09.52
5:28/mi
5:30/ mi
5:33/mi
5:39/mi
5:42/ mi
5:44 / mi
5:46/mi

Average Time 11:17.90
5:35/mi
5:37/mi
5:40/mi
5:40/ mi
5:41/mi
5:44/mi
5:46/mi

Average Time 11:20.26
5:06/mi
5:21/mi
5:51/mi
5:54/ mi
6:05/mi
6:15/mi
6:28/mi

Average Time 11:32.58
5:37/mi
5:38/mi
5:46/mi
5:52/ mi
5:56/ mi

Average Time 11:39.16
5:23/mi
5:40/ mi
5:58/ mi
5:59/mi
6:05/mi
6:06/mi
6:12/mi

Average Time 11:37.08
5:32/mi
5:41/mi
5:42/ mi
5:55/mi



73
(75)

11. Lake Highlands - 302 Points

22
68
69
71
72

(81)

(84)

12. Frisco Liberty - 337 Points
58
62
67
70
80
(85)
(90)

13. North Forney - 383 Points
52
74
77
88
92

14. Northwest High School - 425 Points

79
82
86
87
91

(93)

(95)

15. Frisco Emerson - 436 Points

66
83
9%
96
97

(98)

Daniel Cooper

Yutong Wu

Cumulative Time 1:00:06.60
Andrew Thompson
Coen Whitney
Brady Harrison
Jesus Beltran
Cole Swank
Blake Cohorn

Sam Shaw

Cumulative Time 1:01:03.40
Vedant Shah
Luit Deka
Parth Pagar
Brady Kaiser
Cade Krug
Gregory Kinneer

Eric Corona

Cumulative Time 1:02:33.20
Gabriel Guthua
Rene Rojas
Dustin Nettles
Matthew Schaefer

Nicolas Gonzalez

Cumulative Time 1:04:06.90
Adrian Ramirez

Carter Tinch

Ben Hill

Nicolas Medina

Aidan Sanders

Luis Garcia

Daniel Overton

Cumulative Time 1:06:20.00
Rohan Jannu
Gabriel Jones
Sebastian Ohrn
Luis Perez
Alejandro liiria

Joaquin Moralez

LEGAL CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer or race timer. race result has no

12:19.9
12:24.5

11:03.7
12:13.5
12:14.1
12:15.7
12:19.6
12:38.4
12:44.0

11:53.1
12:04.7
12:13.1
12:15.1
12:37.4
12:51.6
12:59.6

11:35.4
12:21.3
12:31.4
12:56.8
13:08.3

12:34.2
12:40.0
12:54.4
12:55.4
13:02.9
13:26.2
13:38.4

12:13.1
12:42.7
13:35.4
13:42.8
14:06.0
14:59.6

information about the event.

6:09/mi
6:12/ mi

Average Time 12:01.32

5:31/mi
6:06/mi
6:07/mi
6:07/mi
6:09/mi
6:19/mi
6:21/mi

Average Time 12:12.68

5:56/mi
6:02/mi
6:06 / mi
6:07/mi
6:18/mi
6:25/mi
6:29/mi

Average Time 12:30.64

5:47/mi
6:10/ mi
6:15/mi
6:28/mi
6:34/mi

Average Time 12:49.38

6:17/mi
6:19/mi
6:27/mi
6:27/ mi
6:31/mi
6:43/mi
6:49/ mi

Average Time 13:16.00

6:06 /mi
6:21/mi
6:47/mi
6:51/mi
7:02/ mi
7:29/ mi
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Overall Finishers

Overall Finishers

Varsity Boys

Place Points
Boys
1 (n/s)
2 1
3 2
4 (n/s)
5 3
6 4
7 5
8 (n/s)
9 6
10 7
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 (15)
19 (n/s)
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25

Bib

1685
209

1775
1550
1754
1568
1555
1677
1745
1579
1783
1785
1608
1472
1733
1753
1748
1746
1683
1647
1659
1667
1656
1642
1587
1519
1815
1585
1769

Results

Logan Tauch
Adam Janah
Layne Sheely
Joshua Hernandez
William Shepherd
Henry Bennion
Aaron Wimbish
Adams Odhiambo
Logan Fabrega
Liam Dunleavy
Remington Martin
Tyler Epps

Russell Nelson
John Lensmeyer
Blake Adkins

Will Locknane
Rishi Narayanan
Martin Adel

lan Mcdonald
Thomas Newshouse
Elijah Diaz

Kyle Stockwell
Christian Guzman
Oscar Reyes Perez
Tyler Morefield
Andrew Thompson
Zachary Brown

Tj Koch

Grant Krueger

Contact

Varsity Boys

Team

Melissa
McKinney
Prosper

Little Elm

Plano West
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Melissa

Plano West
Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper
Prosper
McKinney
Frisco Wakeland
Plano West
Plano West
Plano West
Plano West
Melissa
McKinney Boyd
McKinney North
McKinney North
McKinney North
McKinney Boyd
Lucas Lovejoy
Lake Highlands
Prosper Rock Hill
Lucas Lovejoy

Prosper

Split

4:48
5:02
5:03
5:01
5:03
5:04
5:17
5:20
5:23
5:17
5:11
5:13
5:20
5:15
5:27
5:23
5:28
5:30
5:25
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:30
5:28
5:31
5:30
5:19

Split

512
5:11
5:16
5:19
5:23
5:23
5:16
5:14
5:12
5:21
5:30
5:28
5:23
5:30
5:21
5:25
5:22
5:23
5:29
5:35
5:37
5:39
5:40
5:39
5:31
5:34
5:33
5:33
5:45

Time

10:01.2
10:13.4
10:20.6
10:21.1
10:26.6
10:28.3
10:34.6
10:35.1
10:35.3
10:38.9
10:41.7
10:42.5
10:43.7
10:46.3
10:49.1
10:49.2
10:50.9
10:54.4
10:55.3
10:56.4
10:58.4
10:59.4
11:00.6
11:00.7
11:01.7
11:03.7
11:04.5
11:04.7
11:05.4

Pace

5:00/ mi
5:06/mi
5:10/ mi
5:10/ mi
5:13/mi
5:14/mi
5:17/mi
5:17/mi
5:17/mi
5:19/mi
5:20/ mi
5:21/mi
5:21/mi
5:23/mi
5:24/ mi
5:24/ mi
5:25/mi
5:27/mi
5:27 /mi
5:28/mi
5:29 /mi
5:29 /mi
5:30/ mi
5:30/ mi
5:30/ mi
5:31/mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

26
27
28
29
(n/s)
30
31
(32)
33
34
(35)
36
37
38
(n/s)
39
40
(41)
42
(n/s)
43
(44)
45
(n/s)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
50
(51)
52
(53)
(n/s)
(n/s)
54
(n/s)
55
(n/s)
56
57
(n/s)
58
59
(n/s)
60
61
(n/s)

1663
1612
1495
1771
1544
1653
1489
1565
1451
1445
1580
1613
1493
1492
1576
1468
1491
1782
1812
1566
1633
1784
1811
1567
1496
1634
1666
1490
1432
1639
1693
1651
1669
1657
1610
1786
1438
1494
1604
1790
1497
1426
1441
1820
1481
1461
1686

Jacob Nehmer
Andrew Crosby
Joshua Avedikian
James Folkerts
Anthony Larin
Alan Sutherland
Caleb Bryant
EjMorrow
Triston Harden
Parker Cathey
Logan Pedersen
Andrew Tambasco
Gavin Smith
Gage Broomall
Joseph O'brien
Grayson Sursa
Cole Monroe

Parker Eagan

Shourya Bhoomireddy

Ethan Murray
Judson Brown
Sam Erb
Sebastian Seifert
Ethan Smith

Niko Soto
Kamron Jeffery
Kyle Luda
Carson Bradley
Alex Roeren
Maximiliano Reyes
Gabriel Guthua
Adrian Fragoso
Landon Ayres
Drew Hansen
Silas Wilson

Will Carlisle
David Cantu
Jagger Stutchman
Nathan Staiger
Brennan Simms
Ty Gustavsen
Vedant Shah
Manuel Mercado
Erza Yonas

Rajas Ketkar
Davis Word

Parker Hultgren

McKinney North
McKinney Boyd
Hallsville
Prosper

Little Elm
McKinney North
Hallsville

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Reedy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
Hallsville
Hallsville

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Hallsville
Prosper
Prosper Rock Hill
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
Prosper
Prosper Rock Hill
Lucas Lovejoy
Hallsville
McKinney Boyd
McKinney North
Hallsville

Frisco Reedy
McKinney Boyd
North Forney
McKinney North
McKinney North
McKinney North
McKinney
Prosper

Frisco Reedy
Hallsville
McKinney
Prosper Rock Hill
Hallsville

Frisco Liberty
Frisco Reedy
Richardson Berkner
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland

Melissa

5:22
5:29
5:32
5:30
5:22
5:33
5:33
5:15
5:27
5:34
5:31
5:35
5:36
5:43
5:38
5:37
5:47
5:45
10:48
5:30
5:36
5:31
5:33
5:34
5:46
5:44
5:30
5:44
5:48
5:36
5:40
5:40
5:33
5:45
5:51
5:51
5:44
5:36
5:50
5:44
5:50
5:40
5:52
5:40
5:53
5:51
6:02

5:44
5:38
5:37
5:39
5:49
5:39
5:41
5:59
5:48
5:42
5:46
5:42
5:43
5:36
5:42
5:43
5:35
5:37
0:35
5:53
5:48
5:53
5:51
5:52
5:41
5:45
6:00
5:47
5:43
5:56
5:55
5:59
6:08
5:56
5:52
5:52
6:00
6:08
5:58
6:07
6:02
6:12
6:00
6:15
6:04
6:08
5:57

11:07.4
11:07.8
11:10.4
11:10.8
11:12.7
11:13.6
11:15.0
11:15.3
11:15.6
11:17.3
11:17.5
11:18.3
11:20.5
11:20.7
11:21.3
11:22.0
11:22.9
11:23.0
11:23.9
11:24.3
11:24.4
11:25.3
11:25.6
11:27.0
11:28.2
11:29.6
11:31.2
11:32.2
11:32.4
11:33.2
11:35.4
11:39.9
11:41.7
11:41.7
11:43.5
11:43.8
11:44.4
11:44.9
11:48.8
11:51.5
11:53.0
11:53.1
11:53.2
11:56.9
11:57.7
11:59.7
12:00.1

5:33/mi
5:33/mi
5:35/mi
5:35/mi
5:36/mi
5:36/mi
5:37/mi
5:37/mi
5:37/mi
5:38/mi
5:38/mi
5:39/mi
5:40/mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/mi
5:41/mi
5:41/mi
5:41/mi
5:42/mi
5:42/mi
5:42/mi
5:42/mi
5:43/mi
5:44 /mi
5:44 /mi
5:45/mi
5:46/mi
5:46/mi
5:46/mi
5:47 /mi
5:49 /mi
5:50/ mi
5:50/ mi
5:51/mi
5:51/mi
5:52/mi
5:52/mi
5:54/mi
5:55/mi
5:56/mi
5:56/mi
5:56/mi
5:58/mi
5:58/mi
5:59/mi
6:00/ mi
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Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

62
(n/s)
(n/s)

63

64
(65)

66

67
(n/s)

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
(75)
(76)
(n/s)

77
(78)

79

80
(81)

82

83
(84)
(n/s)
(85)
(n/s)

86

87

88
(89)
(90)
(n/s)

91
(n/s)

92
(n/s)
(93)

94
(95)

96
(n/s)

97
(n/s)

1423
1821
1774
1471
1600
1478
1387
1424
1488
1524
1523
1414
1534
1525
1796
1703
1814
1479
1466
1692
1606
1704
1415
1520
1710
1384
1540
1529
1420
1823
1708
1726
1699
1602
1419
1541
1705
1530
1701
1671
1724
1388
1714
1386
1727
1381
1718

Luit Deka
Jonathan Tesfaye
Landon Cook
Jackson Nodes
Joseph Cope
Mason Beadle
Rohan Jannu
Parth Pagar
Austin Bryant
Coen Whitney
Brady Harrison
Brady Kaiser
Jesus Beltran
Cole Swank
Daniel Cooper
Rene Rojas
Yutong Wu
Michael Boyle
Ethan Hariaczyi
Dustin Nettles
Nicholas Elsworth
Adrian Ramirez
Cade Krug

Blake Cohorn
Carter Tinch
Gabriel Jones
Sam Shaw

Grey Phillips
Gregory Kinneer
Kevin Macias
Ben Hill

Nicolas Medina
Matthew Schaefer
Martin Storaker
Eric Corona
Turner Ring
Aidan Sanders
Henry Fox
Nicolas Gonzalez
Nathan Miller
Luis Garcia
Sebastian Ohrn
Daniel Overton
Luis Perez
Thomas Clark
Alejandro liiria

Jack Clark

Frisco Liberty
Richardson Berkner
Prosper

Frisco Wakeland
McKinney

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Emerson

Frisco Liberty
Hallsville

Lake Highlands

Lake Highlands

Frisco Liberty

Lake Highlands

Lake Highlands
Prosper Rock Hill
North Forney

Prosper Rock Hill
Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Wakeland

North Forney
McKinney

Northwest High School
Frisco Liberty

Lake Highlands
Northwest High School
Frisco Emerson

Lake Highlands

Lake Highlands

Frisco Liberty
Richardson Berkner
Northwest High School
Northwest High School
North Forney
McKinney

Frisco Liberty

Lake Highlands
Northwest High School
Lake Highlands

North Forney
McKinney North
Northwest High School
Frisco Emerson
Northwest High School
Frisco Emerson
Northwest High School
Frisco Emerson

Northwest High School

5:36
6:07
5:54
5:53
6:04
5:53
5:46
6:02
5:55
5:54
6:01
5:53
5:58
5:58
6:06
6:12
6:11
5:54
6:09
5:57
6:02
6:14
6:09
6:13
6:15
6:19
6:12
6:06
6:14
6:12
6:21
6:17
6:17
5:59
6:11
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:14
6:09
6:18
6:35
6:19
6:35
6:37
6:44
6:54

6:27
5:57
6:13
6:16
6:07
6:18
6:26
6:10
6:18
6:18
6:12
6:21
6:17
6:21
6:13
6:09
6:12
6:30
6:22
6:33
6:28
6:20
6:27
6:25
6:24
6:22
6:31
6:38
6:36
6:39
6:32
6:37
6:39
6:57
6:47
6:44
6:44
6:46
6:53
7:04
7:07
7:00
7:18
7:06
7:23
7:21
7:34

12:04.7
12:05.7
12:07.8
12:10.1
12:11.9
12:12.1
12:13.1
12:13.1
12:13.4
12:13.5
12:14.1
12:15.1
12:15.7
12:19.6
12:19.9
12:21.3
12:24.5
12:25.7
12:31.4
12:31.4
12:31.6
12:34.2
12:37.4
12:38.4
12:40.0
12:42.7
12:44.0
12:45.5
12:51.6
12:52.4
12:54.4
12:55.4
12:56.8
12:57.0
12:59.6
13:01.6
13:02.9
13:06.4
13:08.3
13:14.0
13:26.2
13:35.4
13:38.4
13:42.8
14:00.8
14:06.0
14:29.8

6:02/mi
6:02/ mi
6:03/mi
6:05/ mi
6:05/mi
6:06/ mi
6:06/ mi
6:06/ mi
6:06/ mi
6:06/ mi
6:07/mi
6:07/ mi
6:07 /mi
6:09/mi
6:09/mi
6:10/ mi
6:12/mi
6:12/mi
6:15/ mi
6:15/mi
6:15/mi
6:17/ mi
6:18/ mi
6:19/mi
6:19/ mi
6:21/mi
6:21/mi
6:22/ mi
6:25/ mi
6:26 / mi
6:27 /mi
6:27 / mi
6:28/mi
6:28/mi
6:29/ mi
6:30/ mi
6:31/mi
6:33/mi
6:34/ mi
6:36/mi
6:43/mi
6:47 /mi
6:49 /mi
6:51/mi
7:00/ mi
7:02/ mi
7:14/ mi



124 (98) 1385 Joaquin Moralez

LEGAL

Imprint
Data Privacy
Terms of Use

Frisco Emerson 7:00 7:59 14:59.6

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer orrace timer. race result has no
information about the event.

7:29/ mi
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